
Eastburn 31-A

Start 8-31-16
2 soil 2 Finish 9-2-16
6 clay/rock 8
2 lime 10
78 shale 88
8 lime 96
7 shale 103
41 lime 144
8 shale 152 set 20’ of   7” 

ran  647.4’  of  2 ⅞” 
cemented to surface 70sxs 

16 lime 168
6 shale 174
21 lime 195

179 shale 374
15 lime 389
54 shale 443
33 lime 476
29 shale 505
15 lime 520
7 shale 527
7 lime 534
13 shale 547
6 lime 553
20 shale 573
19 bkn sand 592 odor
8 oil sand 600 show
5 oil sand 605 good show
2 sandy shale 607 show
10 oil sand 617 good show
4 dk sand 621 show
32 shale 653 T.D.
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